
Межрегиональные соревнования по дзюдо в Центральном Федеральном округе
среди мальчиков и девочек до 13 лет

17.04.2025 - 21.04.2025 Мышкин

АСПС 2.5.0.864

Мальчик 31 кг
48 участниковГолубков Егор (Моск)

1
33 1

Алексаньянц Вадим (Ряза)
Акимов Максим (Калу)

17
49 2

Карпов Андрей (Ярос)
Давлятов Билол (Твер)

9
41 3

Ахмадалиев Самандар (Моск)25
57 4

Агафонов Дмитрий (Моск)
5

37 5
Симаков Иван (Ярос)
Грехов Тимофей (Туль)

21
53 6

Ильзит Артём (Воро)
Касумов Адам (Липе)

13
45 7

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

Самойленко Артём (Моск)29
61 8

Лукьянов Данила (Влад)
Капустас Матвей (Моск)

3
35 9

Кондюков Иван (Ряза)
19
51 10

Турсунов Абдулхафис (Моск)
Батурин Михаил (Белг)

11
43 11

Парамонов Лука (Липе)
27
59 12

Пятов Валерий (Туль)
Пузырев Яромир (Моск)

7
39 13

Шкорубо Иван (Ряза)
23
55 14

Корягин Роман (Моск)15
47 15

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Кащеев Геннадий (Калу)
Баркарь Дмитрий (Ярос)

31
63 16

Свешников Владислав (Воро)
Беков Мухаммад (Моск)

2
34 17

Мазур Семён (Ярос)
18
50 18

Ситнов Степан (Ряза)
Магомедов Марат (Твер)

10
42 19

Вахромычев Иван (Моск)
26
58 20

Раджабов Раджаб (Ряза)
Кузнецов Кирилл (Калу)

6
38 21

Батырмурзаев Алибулат (Моск)22
54 22

Кузьмин Тихон (Липе)
14
46 23

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Родионов Макар (Влад)
Ферзиллаев Шамиль (Моск)

30
62 24

Бахтияров Салимхан (Ярос)
Швецов Роман (Влад)

4
36 25

Савин Кирилл (Моск)20
52 26

Джоншоев Исмоил (Моск)12
44 27

Кабанов Дмитрий (Ряза)
Коновалов Георгий (Иван)

28
60 28

Морозов Ярослав (Туль)
Гаджиев Хайрудин (Моск)

8
40 29

Морозов Владислав (Липе)
24
56 30

Кощаков Матвей (Ярос)
16
48 31

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Гаджиев Мухаммад (Моск)
Хромов Ярослав (Тамб)

32
64 32

Голубков Егор

33

Ахмадалиев С. 34

Агафонов Д.

35

Самойленко А. 36

Кондюков Иван 37

Парамонов Лука 38

Шкорубо Иван 39

Корягин Роман

40

Мазур Семён 41

Вахромычев Иван 42

Батырмурзаев А. 43

Кузьмин Тихон

44

Савин Кирилл 45

Джоншоев И.

46

Морозов В. 47

Кощаков Матвей

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

73

74

79

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

75

76

77

78


